TSF
MKS55/60/65
KE
KEZ
HF KF KS MW32/36/40 MK55/60/65
LK36/40/45 LK50/55/60 VF VK VS SK
KFZ MWN32/36/40 MWN45/50/55 LKN36/40/45
MW45/50/55 MK40/45/50

176
161
How to order/Examples of Part Numbers:
LKN55
Start with Model RPM (ex.: 15=1500 RPM)
15
So the Part Number in the Above Example: LKN5515 (Model is LKN55, with an RPM of 1500.)
LKN6017 111.7GPM/423 LPM 2320 PSI/160 BAR 1750 RPM 2.362 in./60 mm 176
8
General Pump
is a member of
The Interpump Group
LKN50/55/60 Series
ACCESSORIES
REGULATORS SAFETY DEVICES
SX3
UNLOADERS
132.0 GPM
2900-4350 PSI
21.0 GPM
4500 PSI
YVB280SS
YVS280SS
21.0 GPM
4500 PSI
PULSATION DAMPENERS
RX3
R1X
18.5-29.0 GPM
2900-8700 PSI
316 SS
120.0-132.GPM
1450-4350 PSI
Stainless Steel
A7X
16.0 GPM
3050PSI
316 SS
SX2
50.0 GPM
1450-5899 PSI
A15X
105.6 GPM
2150 PSI
316 SS
21.0 GPM
2200 PSI
YU2122SS
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
LKN50/55/60 series
Technical Details
FITTINGS
Item P/N Description Kit Kit Qty.
1 F030300090 1-1/4” Seal Ring A 2
2 F084200190 1-1/4” G Nipple A 1
3 F035000190 Screw, M12 x 60 B 4
4 F073200040 Mounting Block B 1
5 F881011250 O-ring, 42 x 4 B - C 1
6 F063200090 Closed Flange C 1
7 F871131704 Screw, M12 x 35, Spec. C 4
8 F871125606 Screw, M10 x 30 D 4
9 F063200080 Inlet Flange D 1
10 F881011254 O-ring, 85 x 4l D - E 1
11 F073200030 Inlet Flange E 1
12 F871125612 Screw, M10 x 60 E 4
13 F881011171 O-ring, 90 x 3 F 1
14 F073200020 Hose Fitting F 1
KIT CODE
F1229 D
F1230 E
F1231 F
KIT CODE
F1174 A